
                
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2023-2024 
 

Autumn 2023 
INSET Day 
Opens 
Half-term 
INSET Day 
INSET Day 
Christmas 
 
Spring 2024 
Opens 
Half-term 
Easter Holiday 
 
Summer 2024 
Opens 
May Day 
Half-term 
INSET Day 
INSET Day Summer Holiday 

Friday 1 September 2023 
Monday 4 September 2023 
Monday 23 October – Friday 27 October 2023 
Monday 30 October 2023 
Friday 22 December 2023 
Monday 25 December 2023 – Friday 5 January 2024 
 
 
Monday 8 January 2024 
Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 2024 
Friday 29 March 2024 – Friday 12 April 2024 
 
 
Monday 15 April 2024 
Monday 6 May 2024 
Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 2024 
Monday 3 June 
Monday 22 July 2024 
Tuesday 23 July 2024 

 

 

  

CLITHEROE ST JAMES’ C.E. PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

Headteacher: Mr J Leeming 
 

Tel: 01200 423599         Email: head@st-james.lancs.sch.uk 
 

School website: www.stjames-clitheroe.co.uk    
 

Greenacre Street, Clitheroe, Lancashire, BB7 1ED 

mailto:head@st-james.lancs.sch.uk
http://www.stjames-clitheroe.co.uk/

